MSEL Controller
37
Name Controllers for PowerCON SCARA
External view
Type name PCX3 PGX3 PCX4 PGX4
Type 3-axis standard specification 3-axis safety category compliant
specification 4-axis standard specification 4-axis safety category compliant
specification

DV2 DeviceNet board (*) (with 2-way connector)
CC CC-Link board
CC2 CC-Link board (with 2-way connector)
PR PROFIBUS-DP board
EP EtherNet/IP board
EC EtherCAT Connection specification
PRT PROFINET IO Connection specification
SE1 RS232C connection board
SE2 RS485C connection board
IA IA network connection board (**)
3N1808 For IXP-3N1808
4N1808 For IXP-4N1808
3N2508 For IXP-3N2508
4N2508 For IXP-4N2508
3N2508GM For IXP-3N2508GM
33515 For IXP-33515
43515 For IXP-43515
3N3515GM For IXP-3N3515GM
3N3510GL For IXP-3N3510GL
34515 For IXP-34515
44515 For IXP-44515
3N4515GM For IXP-3N4515GM
3N4510GL For IXP-3N4510GL
35520 For IXP-35520
45520 For IXP-45520
3N5515GL For IXP-3N5515GL
3N5515GW For IXP-3N5515GW
36520 For IXP-36520
46520 For IXP-46520
3N6515GL For IXP-3N6515GL
3N6515GW For IXP-3N6515GW
B Brake
* Only available for